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Men / 4 / 6 yrs
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

David Chapman314
Hurricane

10.400 9.000 9.5009.900 9.70010.600 59.100
1 3 5 2T 1 2 1 

1 

Angel Lebron-Garcia258
Excellence Gym Sport

9.800 9.600 9.5009.800 9.9009.500 58.100
3 2 6 3T 5T 1 2 

2 

Israel Lewis329
Triple T

10.000 10.000 9.6009.300 9.0009.700 57.600
2 1 8 1 4 7 3 

3 

Malik Barekzi312
Hurricane

8.800 8.600 8.70010.400 9.60010.200 56.300
7T 7 1 13 2T 3 4 

4 

Ashton McHattie307
Hurricane

9.700 8.700 9.30010.000 8.9009.100 55.700
4 6 4 7 9T 8 5 

5 

Jay'vion Moore297
Gymstrada

8.200 8.900 8.80010.200 9.20010.200 55.500
12 4 3 12 3T 6 6 

6 

Jacob Guida300
Gymstrada

8.800 8.500 9.00010.300 8.6009.500 54.700
8T 8 2 10T 6T 10 7 

7 

Colin Doran269
GMS

9.000 7.400 9.4009.500 9.4009.000 53.700
6 10 7 5T 11 5 8 

8 

Brennan Walker293
Gymstrada

8.600 8.000 9.4009.100 8.1009.500 52.700
10T 9 10 6T 7T 12 9 

9 

Mason Hudson244
Classics Center

8.100 6.800 9.0008.700 9.5009.100 51.200
13 12 12T 11T 10T 4 10T

10T

Sean Kellogg290
Gymstrada

8.700 8.800 8.5008.200 8.3008.700 51.200
9 5 14 14 13 11 11T

11T

Jacob Sturgeon294
Gymstrada

7.600 6.200 9.2009.200 8.8008.900 49.900
14 13 9 8 12 9 12 

12 

Phoenix Ellis331
Triple T

8.600 7.100 9.5008.700 6.5009.400 49.800
11T 11 13T 4T 8 14 13 

13 

Caleb Doughty301
Gymstrada

9.300 6.100 9.1009.000 7.9008.100 49.500
5 14 11 9 14 13 14 

14 
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